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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 26 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 GRELA Marcus LÖFK 
2 2 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF 
3 3 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK 
4 4 ELG Elwin KFA K
5 6 WIGREN Dante WFF 
6 8 KALVELAGE BAJRASZE DIF ST
7 11 IOUCHMANOV Alexei LÖFK 
8 12 KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK 
9 13 HAMELIUS Viktor UF UP

10 14 WIBERG Eric DIF ST
11 15 LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S
12 16 GÜZEL Evan SIF NA
13 17 DAHLSTEN Ian LÖFK 
14 18 KOSMAZ Arman SIF NA
15 19 NYBERG William DIF ST
16 20 HARDER Frank LÖFK 
17 114 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 
18 9999 ANDERSSON Svante FFF ST
18 9999 ARVIUS Alfred LÖFK 
18 9999 ARVIUS Vilmer LÖFK 
18 9999 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST
18 9999 FORSLIND COLLIN Cas FFF ST
18 9999 FRANZÉN Frey GOFK 
18 9999 HÖKBY Jonathan GOFK 
18 9999 LIDIAN Daniel UF UP
18 9999 VON MALMBORG Vic DIF ST
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Formula of the competition
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26 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
26 fencers
5 poules (1 poule of 6, 4 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
26 qualifiers

Round No 2
26 fencers
5 poules (1 poule of 6, 4 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
26 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 26 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S  4  V  4  2 0.250 -4 15 4
ARVIUS Vilmer LÖFK  V  V  V  2 0.750 1 17 2
VON MALMBORG Victo DIF ST  4  3  2  2 0.000 -9 11 5
WIBERG Eric DIF ST  V  4  V  1 0.500 -1 15 3
GRELA Marcus LÖFK  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF V3  V  V  V 1.000 14 18 1
HARDER Frank LÖFK  0  3 V3  V 0.500 -2 11 2
LIDIAN Daniel UF UP  0  V  3  V 0.500 -4 13 3
GÜZEL Evan SIF NA  1  2  V  2 0.250 -6 10 5
HAMELIUS Viktor UF UP  3  3  4  V 0.250 -2 15 4

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

KOSMAZ Arman SIF NA  V  V  V  1 0.750 6 16 2
FORSLIND COLLIN Caspi FFF ST  2  4  1  2 0.000 -11 9 5
DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST  3  V  1  1 0.250 -9 10 4
KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK  0  V  V  1 0.500 -1 11 3
BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

HÖKBY Jonathan GOFK  1  2  2  V 0.250 -4 10 4
ELG Elwin KFA K  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
IOUCHMANOV Alexei LÖFK V4  2  4  V 0.500 -1 15 3
ANDERSSON Svante FFF ST  V  0  V  V 0.750 1 15 2
NYBERG William DIF ST  0  0  4  3 0.000 -13 7 5

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

ARVIUS Alfred LÖFK  3  0  0  3  2 0.000 -17 8 6
DAHLSTEN Ian LÖFK  V  2  0  2  2 0.200 -12 11 5
WIGREN Dante WFF  V  V  3  4  0 0.400 0 17 4
WESTRING Theo LÖFK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
KALVELAGE BAJRASZE DIF ST  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 0 19 3
FRANZÉN Frey GOFK  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 11 22 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 ELG Elwin KFA K 1.000 17 20 qualifier
3 BOLMSTRAND Vigg LÖFK 1.000 15 20 qualifier
4 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF 1.000 14 18 qualifier
5 GRELA Marcus LÖFK 1.000 13 20 qualifier
6 FRANZÉN Frey GOFK 0.800 11 22 qualifier
7 KOSMAZ Arman SIF NA 0.750 6 16 qualifier
8 ARVIUS Vilmer LÖFK 0.750 1 17 qualifier
9 ANDERSSON Svant FFF ST 0.750 1 15 qualifier

10 KALVELAGE BAJRA DIF ST 0.600 0 19 qualifier
11 IOUCHMANOV Ale LÖFK 0.500 -1 15 qualifier
11 WIBERG Eric DIF ST 0.500 -1 15 qualifier
13 KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK 0.500 -1 11 qualifier
14 HARDER Frank LÖFK 0.500 -2 11 qualifier
15 LIDIAN Daniel UF UP 0.500 -4 13 qualifier
16 WIGREN Dante WFF 0.400 0 17 qualifier
17 HAMELIUS Viktor UF UP 0.250 -2 15 qualifier
18 LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S 0.250 -4 15 qualifier
19 HÖKBY Jonathan GOFK 0.250 -4 10 qualifier
20 GÜZEL Evan SIF NA 0.250 -6 10 qualifier
21 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST 0.250 -9 10 qualifier
22 DAHLSTEN Ian LÖFK 0.200 -12 11 qualifier
23 VON MALMBORG DIF ST 0.000 -9 11 qualifier
24 FORSLIND COLLIN FFF ST 0.000 -11 9 qualifier
25 NYBERG William DIF ST 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
26 ARVIUS Alfred LÖFK 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

IOUCHMANOV Alexei LÖFK  V  V  3  V 0.750 6 18 1
WESTRING Theo LÖFK  2  V  V  V 0.750 5 17 2
GÜZEL Evan SIF NA  4  3  2  4 0.000 -7 13 5
KALVELAGE BAJRASZE DIF ST V4  3  V  V 0.750 4 17 3
DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST  2  1  V  3 0.250 -8 11 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

DAHLSTEN Ian LÖFK  V  3  0  2 0.250 -9 10 4
ANDERSSON Svante FFF ST  4  3  1  0 0.000 -12 8 5
HÖKBY Jonathan GOFK  V  V  0  1 0.500 -5 11 3
ELG Elwin KFA K  V  V  V  1 0.750 10 16 2
WIBERG Eric DIF ST  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

LIDIAN Daniel UF UP  2  V  3  V 0.500 1 15 2
BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S  1  2  V  V 0.500 -2 13 4
ARVIUS Vilmer LÖFK  V  1  3  V 0.500 -1 14 3
VON MALMBORG Victo DIF ST  3  3  2  2 0.000 -10 10 5

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

HAMELIUS Viktor UF UP  0  V  1  4 0.250 -9 10 5
ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 20 1
FORSLIND COLLIN Caspi FFF ST  4  0  V  V 0.500 -2 14 3
KOSMAZ Arman SIF NA  V  0  3  V 0.500 -1 13 2
KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK  V  0  3  3 0.250 -8 11 4

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

HARDER Frank LÖFK  3  0  0  1  V 0.200 -15 9 5
ARVIUS Alfred LÖFK  V  3  0  0  V 0.400 -9 13 4
GRELA Marcus LÖFK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
FRANZÉN Frey GOFK  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 13 23 3
WIGREN Dante WFF  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 13 23 2
NYBERG William DIF ST  4  4  0  0  0 0.000 -17 8 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF 1.000 34 38 qualifier
2 GRELA Marcus LÖFK 1.000 28 45 qualifier
3 BOLMSTRAND Vigg LÖFK 1.000 27 40 qualifier
4 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 0.889 23 42 qualifier
5 ELG Elwin KFA K 0.875 27 36 qualifier
6 WIBERG Eric DIF ST 0.750 15 35 qualifier
7 FRANZÉN Frey GOFK 0.700 24 45 qualifier
8 KALVELAGE BAJRA DIF ST 0.667 4 36 qualifier
9 IOUCHMANOV Ale LÖFK 0.625 5 33 qualifier

10 KOSMAZ Arman SIF NA 0.625 5 29 qualifier
11 ARVIUS Vilmer LÖFK 0.625 0 31 qualifier
12 WIGREN Dante WFF 0.600 13 40 qualifier
13 LIDIAN Daniel UF UP 0.500 -3 28 qualifier
14 LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S 0.375 -6 28 qualifier
15 KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK 0.375 -9 22 qualifier
16 HÖKBY Jonathan GOFK 0.375 -9 21 qualifier
17 ANDERSSON Svant FFF ST 0.375 -11 23 qualifier
18 HARDER Frank LÖFK 0.333 -17 20 qualifier
19 HAMELIUS Viktor UF UP 0.250 -11 25 qualifier
20 FORSLIND COLLIN FFF ST 0.250 -13 23 qualifier
21 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST 0.250 -17 21 qualifier
22 DAHLSTEN Ian LÖFK 0.222 -21 21 qualifier
23 ARVIUS Alfred LÖFK 0.200 -26 21 qualifier
24 GÜZEL Evan SIF NA 0.125 -13 23 qualifier
25 VON MALMBORG DIF ST 0.000 -19 21 qualifier
26 NYBERG William DIF ST 0.000 -30 15 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF 1.000 34 38 qualifier
2 GRELA Marcus LÖFK 1.000 28 45 qualifier
3 BOLMSTRAND Vigg LÖFK 1.000 27 40 qualifier
4 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 0.889 23 42 qualifier
5 ELG Elwin KFA K 0.875 27 36 qualifier
6 WIBERG Eric DIF ST 0.750 15 35 qualifier
7 FRANZÉN Frey GOFK 0.700 24 45 qualifier
8 KALVELAGE BAJRA DIF ST 0.667 4 36 qualifier
9 IOUCHMANOV Ale LÖFK 0.625 5 33 qualifier

10 KOSMAZ Arman SIF NA 0.625 5 29 qualifier
11 ARVIUS Vilmer LÖFK 0.625 0 31 qualifier
12 WIGREN Dante WFF 0.600 13 40 qualifier
13 LIDIAN Daniel UF UP 0.500 -3 28 qualifier
14 LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S 0.375 -6 28 qualifier
15 KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK 0.375 -9 22 qualifier
16 HÖKBY Jonathan GOFK 0.375 -9 21 qualifier
17 ANDERSSON Svant FFF ST 0.375 -11 23 qualifier
18 HARDER Frank LÖFK 0.333 -17 20 qualifier
19 HAMELIUS Viktor UF UP 0.250 -11 25 qualifier
20 FORSLIND COLLIN FFF ST 0.250 -13 23 qualifier
21 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST 0.250 -17 21 qualifier
22 DAHLSTEN Ian LÖFK 0.222 -21 21 qualifier
23 ARVIUS Alfred LÖFK 0.200 -26 21 qualifier
24 GÜZEL Evan SIF NA 0.125 -13 23 qualifier
25 VON MALMBORG DIF ST 0.000 -19 21 qualifier
26 NYBERG William DIF ST 0.000 -30 15 qualifier
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1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö

Tableau of 16

16 HÖKBY Jonathan GOFK    15/4

9 GÜZEL Evan SIF NA

8 KALVELAGE BAJRASZ DIF ST    15/3

5 ELG Elwin KFA K

12 WIGREN Dante WFF Ö    15/8

13 FORSLIND COLLIN Ca FFF ST

4 WESTRING Theo LÖFK L    11/5

3 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK L

14 LÖFSTRAND Max SAF SO    15/6

11 ARVIUS Vilmer LÖFK L

6 WIBERG Eric DIF ST    15/11

7 FRANZÉN Frey GOFK 

10 KOSMAZ Arman SIF NA    15/3

15 KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK L

2 GRELA Marcus LÖFK L    15/8

ZIMMERMAN Filip

Tableau of 8

KALVELAGE BAJRASZ
   15/6

ELG Elwin

WESTRING Theo
   13/10

BOLMSTRAND Viggo

ARVIUS Vilmer
   15/2

FRANZÉN Frey

GRELA Marcus
   15/8

ZIMMERMAN Filip

Semi-finals

ELG Elwin

   12/8

BOLMSTRAND Viggo

FRANZÉN Frey

   15/10

ZIMMERMAN Filip

Final

BOLMSTRAND Viggo

   14/10
ZIMMERMAN Filip
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1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF Ö

Tableau of 8

8 KALVELAGE BAJRASZ DIF ST    15/6

5 ELG Elwin KFA K

4 WESTRING Theo LÖFK L    13/10

3 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK L

6 ARVIUS Vilmer LÖFK L    15/2

7 FRANZÉN Frey GOFK 

2 GRELA Marcus LÖFK L    15/8

ZIMMERMAN Filip

Semi-finals

ELG Elwin
   12/8

BOLMSTRAND Viggo

FRANZÉN Frey
   15/10

ZIMMERMAN Filip

Final

BOLMSTRAND Viggo

   14/10
ZIMMERMAN Filip
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name flag club status

1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF 
2 BOLMSTRAND Vigg LÖFK 
3 ELG Elwin KFA K
3 FRANZÉN Frey GOFK 
5 GRELA Marcus LÖFK 
6 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 
7 KALVELAGE BAJRA DIF ST
8 ARVIUS Vilmer LÖFK 
9 WIBERG Eric DIF ST

10 KOSMAZ Arman SIF NA
11 WIGREN Dante WFF 
12 LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S
13 KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK 
14 HÖKBY Jonathan GOFK 
15 FORSLIND COLLIN FFF ST
16 GÜZEL Evan SIF NA
17 IOUCHMANOV Ale LÖFK 
18 LIDIAN Daniel UF UP
19 ANDERSSON Svant FFF ST
20 HARDER Frank LÖFK 
21 HAMELIUS Viktor UF UP
22 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST
23 DAHLSTEN Ian LÖFK 
24 ARVIUS Alfred LÖFK 
25 VON MALMBORG DIF ST
26 NYBERG William DIF ST
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